

# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

## 24 Hour Meals Protein bar Raspberry

Net weight:	<b>55 g</b>		
Ingredients:	<p><b>(S) Ingredienser:</b> Mjölksprotein, glukossirap, vit choklad (socker, kakaosmör, <b>helmjölkspulver</b>, <b>sojalecitin</b>, arom), fruktossirap, rapsolja, stabiliseringsmedel (glycerol), hallonpulver, antioxidationsmedel (citronsyra), färg (rödbetsextrakt), <b>glutenfria havregryn</b>, aromer, salt.</p> <p><b>(GB) Ingredients:</b> Milk protein, glucose syrup, white chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, <b>whole milk powder</b>, <b>soy lecithin</b>, aroma), fructose syrup, rapeseed oil, stabilizer (glycerol), raspberry powder, antioxidant (citric acid), color (beet root extract), <b>gluten-free oatmeal</b>, aromas, salt.</p> <p><b>(FR) Ingrédients:</b> Protéines de lait, sirop de glucose, chocolat blanc (sucre, beurre de cacao, <b>lait entier en poudre</b>, <b>lécithine de soja</b>, arôme), sirop de fructose, huile de colza, stabilisant (glycérol), poudre de framboise, antioxydant (acide citrique), couleur (extrait de betterave rouge), <b>flocons d'avoine sans gluten</b>, arôme, sel.</p>		
Allergens:	<p><b>Havre/Oats/D'avoine, Mjölks/Milk/Lait, Soja/Soy/Soja.</b>  <b>Kan innehålla spår av ägg och sojaprotein/May contain traces of eggs and soy protein/Peut contenir des traces d'oeufs et de protéines de soja.</b></p>		
Nutrition value:	<b>100 g</b>	<b>55 g</b>	
	<b>Energi/</b> Energy/ Énergie	1780 kJ 424 kcal	978 kJ 233 kcal
	<b>Fett/Fat/</b> Graisse varav mättat fett/of which saturated fat/ dont graisses saturées	12 g 4,4 g	6,6 g 2,4 g
	<b>Kolhydrater/</b> Carbohydrates/ Glucides varav sockerarter/ of which sugars/ dont sucres	48 g 25 g	26 g 14 g
	<b>Kostfiber/</b> Fibre/Fibres Alimentaires	5,1 g	2,8 g
	<b>Protein/</b> Protein/ Protéines	31 g	17 g
	<b>Salt/</b> Salt/ Sel	0,052 g	0,029 g
Shelf life	Unopened: 36 months		
<b>Pure Sports Nutrition AB, Hunstugans väg 1, 443 61 Stenkullen, Sweden</b>			